
 
 

 
 Governance Meetings for the Academic Year 2025-26 

 
 

Au
tu

m
n 

20
25
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Suggested Date Time Ve 

Special Corporation  meeting 
 

Wed 1 October  17:00 Teams 

Audit and Risk Committee  Wed 24 Sept 17:00 Teams 

F&R Committee (general)  
 

Wed 8 October 17:00 Teams 

CORPORATION 1 
(round off previous year/ strategic 
discussion) 

Wed 15 October 17:00 Ashford 

Teaching and Learning Committee Thursday 6 November 15:30 Teams/ onsite 
Governance, Nominations and 
Remuneration Committee 

Wed 12  November 16:00 Weybridge  

SAR validation  Wed 26  November  Morning 
TBC 

Weybridge 

Joint Audit Committee and F&R  
Committee + short individual committee 
meetings 

Wed 3rd December 17:00 ARC 
17:45 Joint 
18:30 FRC 

Teams 

CORPORATION BOARD 2 Wed 17 December   Weybridge 

 

Ap
ril

  2
02

6 

CORPORATION Strategy and 
Development session  

Wed 4 February 12:00 – 
17:00 

Onsite TBC 

Audit and Risk Committee Wed 25 Feb 17:00  Teams 
F&R Committee  Wed 4 March  18.00  Teams 
Teaching & Learning/ meet the 
Students Day  

Wed 11 March  From 10am Onsite 

Teaching and Learning Committee Wed 11 March 15:30 Onsite 
 

CORPORATION BOARD 3 Wed 18 March  17:00 Weybridge 

 

Su
m
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er
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Governance, Nominations and 
Remuneration Committee 

Wed 6 May  17:00 Weybridge 

CORPORATION Strategy and 
Development Session  

Wed 13 May 12:00 Onsite TBC 

Audit and Risk Committee Wed 10 June  17:00 Teams 
Teaching and Learning Committee Wed 17 June 15:30 Teams 
Finance and Resources Wed 24 June 17:00 Teams 
CORPORATION BOARD 4 Wed 1 July  17:00 Weybridge 

  


